
 
	
  

 
	
  

	
  
NZF	
  Futsal	
  National	
  Youth	
  Championships	
  2015	
  

U16	
  Boys	
  Final	
  Package	
  
	
  
Final	
  Results	
  Group	
  Stage:	
  
	
  

Result Home Team Away Team Result Competition Match Date 

Lost 6 - 7 Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

AFF Futsal 
B16 

Won 7 - 6 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 10:30 

Lost 3 - 6 Capital Futsal 
B16 Black 

Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Won 6 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 11:15 

Lost 3 - 5 AFF Futsal 
B16 

Futsal South 
U16 

Won 5 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 12:00 

Won 8 - 5 Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Black 

Lost 5 - 8 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 14:15 

Won 4 - 1 Futsal South 
U16 

Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Lost 1 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 15:00 

Won 9 - 2 AFF Futsal 
B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Black 

Lost 2 - 9 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

10/07/2015 15:45 

Won 6 - 2 Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

New 
Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Lost 2 - 6 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

10/07/2015 10:30 

Draw 4 - 4 Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Waikato Futsal 
B16 

Draw 4 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

10/07/2015 11:15 

Lost 0 - 8 New 
Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Won 8 - 0 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

10/07/2015 12:00 

Won 3 - 2 Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Lost 2 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 
 

10/07/2015 14:15 

Won 10 - 2 Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Waikato Futsal 
B16 

Lost 2 - 10 National Youth 
Championship Boys 

10/07/2015 15:00 



 
	
  

 
	
  

U16 Pool B 
Lost 3 - 6 New 

Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Won 6 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

10/07/2015 15:45 

Lost 1 - 5 Capital Futsal 
B16 Black 

Futsal South 
U16 

Won 5 - 1 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

11/07/2015 08:15 

Lost 1 - 5 Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Won 5 - 1 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

11/07/2015 09:00 

Lost 2 - 5 Futsal South 
U16 

Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Won 5 - 2 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

11/07/2015 10:30 

Lost 2 - 6 Central Futsal 
B16 White 

AFF Futsal 
B16 

Won 6 - 2 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool A 

11/07/2015 11:15 

Lost 1 - 3 Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Won 3 - 1 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

11/07/2015 08:15 

Lost 3 - 4 Waikato 
Futsal B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

Won 4 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

11/07/2015 09:00 

Won 4 - 3 Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

Lost 3 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

11/07/2015 10:30 

Won 8 - 2 Waikato 
Futsal B16 

New 
Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Lost 2 - 8 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Pool B 

11/07/2015 11:15 

	
  
Group	
  Stage	
  Final	
  Standings:	
  
	
  
Group	
  A:	
  

	
  

	
   Team	
   PD	
   WIN	
   DRAW	
   LOSS	
   GF	
  	
   GA	
   GD	
   PTS	
  

1	
   AFF	
  Futsal	
  B16	
   4	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   25	
   15	
   10	
   9	
  
2	
   Nelson	
  Bays	
  Futsal	
  B16	
   4	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   24	
   15	
   9	
   9	
  
3	
   Futsal	
  South	
  U16	
   4	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   16	
   10	
   6	
   9	
  
4	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  B16	
  White	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   3	
   10	
   18	
   -­‐8	
   3	
  
5	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  B16	
  Black	
   4	
   0	
   0	
   4	
   11	
   28	
   -­‐17	
   0	
  



 
	
  

 
	
  

Group	
  B:	
  

	
  
Day	
  2	
  Finals	
  Fixtures:	
  
	
  

Court	
   Time	
   Match	
  	
   Home	
   Away	
  

6	
   3.00pm	
   U169PPOL1	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  Black	
   New	
  Caledonia	
  
11	
   4.30pm	
   U16CQF1	
   AFF	
  Futsal	
   Waikato	
  Futsal	
  
12	
   4.30pm	
   U16CQF2	
   Mainland	
  Futsal	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  White	
  
11	
   5.15pm	
   U16CQF3	
   Nelson	
  Bays	
  Futsal	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  Green	
  
12	
   5.15pm	
   U16CQF4	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  Yellow	
   Futsal	
  South	
  

	
  
Day	
  2	
  Finals	
  Results:	
  
	
  

Result Home 
Team 

Away Team Result Competition Match Date 

Lost 4 - 8 Capital 
Futsal B16 
Black 

New 
Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Won 8 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

11/07/2015 15:00 

Lost 5 - 6 AFF Futsal 
B16 

Waikato Futsal 
B16 

Won 6 - 5 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

11/07/2015 16:30 

Won 9 - 1 Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Lost 1 - 9 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

11/07/2015 16:30 

Lost 3 - 4 Capital 
Futsal B16 
Yellow 

Futsal South 
U16 

Won 4 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

11/07/2015 17:15 

Lost 0 - 2 Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Won 2 - 0 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

11/07/2015 17:15 

	
   Team	
   PD	
   WIN	
   DRAW	
   LOSS	
   GF	
  	
   GA	
   GD	
   PTS	
  

1	
   Mainland	
  Futsal	
  B16	
   4	
   4	
   0	
   0	
   25	
   6	
   19	
   12	
  
2	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  B16	
  Yellow	
   4	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   16	
   11	
   5	
   9	
  
3	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  B16	
  Green	
   4	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   13	
   13	
   0	
   4	
  
4	
   Waikato	
  Futsal	
  B16	
   4	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   17	
   20	
   -­‐3	
   4	
  
5	
   New	
  Caledonia	
  Futsal	
  B16	
   4	
   0	
   0	
   4	
   7	
   28	
   -­‐21	
   0	
  



 
	
  

 
	
  

Day	
  3	
  Finals	
  Fixtures:	
  

	
  
Day	
  3	
  Finals	
  Results:	
  
	
  

Result Home Team Away Team Result Competition Match Date 

Won 6 - 5 AFF Futsal 
B16 

Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Lost 5 - 6 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 08:15 

Lost 3 - 10 Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

Won 10 - 3 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 08:15 

Won 4 - 3 Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Futsal South 
U16 

Lost 3 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 09:00 

Won 6 - 4 Waikato 
Futsal B16 

Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Lost 4 - 6 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 09:00 

Lost 4 - 5 AFF Futsal 
B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Yellow 

Won 5 - 4 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 09:45 

Won 8 - 7 Nelson Bays 
Futsal B16 

Central Futsal 
B16 White 

Lost 7 - 8 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 09:45 

Won 6 - 5 New 
Caledonia 
Futsal B16 

Capital Futsal 
B16 Black 

Lost 5 - 6 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 
 

12/07/2015 10:30 

Court	
   Time	
   Match	
  	
   Home	
   Away	
  

11	
   8.15am	
   U165thPSF1	
   AFF	
  Futsal	
   Nelson	
  Bays	
  Futsal	
  
12	
   8.15am	
   U165thPSF2	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  White	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  Yellow	
  
11	
   9.00am	
   U16CSF1	
   Waikato	
  Futsal	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  Green	
  
12	
   9.00am	
   U16CSF2	
   Mainland	
  Futsal	
   Futsal	
  South	
  
12	
   9.45am	
   U167PPO	
   Nelson	
  Bays	
  Futsal	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  White	
  
11	
   9.45am	
   U165PPO	
   AFF	
  Futsal	
   Capital	
  Futsal	
  Yellow	
  
11	
   10.30am	
   U169PPOL2	
   New	
  Caledonia	
   Capital	
  Black	
  
11	
   11.15am	
   U163PPO	
   Central	
  Futsal	
  Green	
   Futsal	
  South	
  
Show	
  Court	
  	
   1.30pm	
   U16Final	
  	
   Waikato	
  Futsal	
   Mainland	
  Futsal	
  



 
	
  

 
	
  

Lost 2 - 5 Central Futsal 
B16 Green 

Futsal South 
U16 

Won 5 - 2 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 11:15 

Lost 0 - 3 Waikato 
Futsal B16 

Mainland 
Futsal B16 

Won 3 - 0 National Youth 
Championship Boys 
U16 Finals 

12/07/2015 13:30 

	
  
	
  
Final	
  Placings:	
  
	
  

1. Mainland	
  Futsal	
  
2. Waikato	
  Futsal	
  
3. Futsal	
  South	
  
4. Central	
  Futsal	
  Green	
  
5. Capital	
  Futsal	
  Yellow	
  
6. AFF	
  Futsal	
  
7. Nelson	
  Bays	
  Futsal	
  
8. Central	
  Futsal	
  White	
  
9. New	
  Caledonia	
  Futsal	
  
10. Capital	
  Futsal	
  Black	
  

	
   	
  
	
   	
  
Most	
  Valuable	
  Player	
  –	
  Kausuo	
  Christophe	
  –	
  New	
  Caledonia	
  
Golden	
  Glove	
  –	
  Callum	
  Cameron	
  –	
  Mainland	
  Futsal	
  
Golden	
  Boot	
  –	
  Ben	
  Lapslie	
  –	
  Mainland	
  Futsal	
  (16)	
  


